
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012506390
DATE : 23.12.2025

REQ TITLE : Contactors 1012506330

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORES, AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 29.12.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012506330

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700022086 CONTACTOR MOTOR MAKE: ALLEN WEST U1
MOTOR AMPS: 40,VOLTS 230/460, COIL:110V 50HZ,
AUX CONTACT 2 NO,2NC OR  EQUIVALENT FOR
TBN AIR
INLET FILTERFAN MOTOR

         5 EA

2 2700022083 CONTACTOR MOTOR MAKE: ALLEN WEST UO,
MOTOR AMPS: 26A, HP: 19, COIL 110V50 HZ, AUX.
CONTACT 2 NO, 2NC 0R EQUIVALENT FOR  GEN AIR
INLE
T FILTERMOTOR

         5 EA

3 2700022080 CONTACTOR MOTOR MAKE: S+S TYPE: CA 1-25 V:
380 KW: 20, 40A, COIL: 110,50HZ. AUX CONTACTS 2
NO, 2 NC OR EQUIVALENT FOR FUEL FORWARDIN
G P/PMOTOR

         5 EA

4 2700022081 CONTACTOR MOTOR MAKE: S+S TYPE: CSI-15, V:
380,  KW: 15, 25A, COIL: 110,50HZ. AUX CONTACTS 2
NO, 2 NC 01NC  OR EQUIVALENT FOR 1 AUX
HYDRAULICOIL P/P

         5 EA

5 2700021576 CONTACTOR; 2POLE; 110V DC; OPEN SIZE 8; 100AP          5 EA

6 2700021573 CONTACTOR; 2POLE; 110V DC; OPEN SIZE6; 65AMP          5 EA

7 2700021589 CONTACTOR; 3 POLE; 380V; 110V AC; A65 LC1D099;          5 EA

8 2700017137 CONTACTOR; 30AMP; 3; POLE; 115V; 50HZ; CXL1013          5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012506390
DATE : 23.12.2025

REQ TITLE : Contactors 1012506330

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORES, AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 29.12.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012506330

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9 2700062536 CONTACTOR_MOTOR; TYPE: POWER; COIL
VOLTAGE: 24VDC; AMPERAGE: 9A; LINEVOLTAGE:
400VAC; POLE: 3P; ELECTRICAL RATING: 3PH 4KW;
CONTACT
ARRANGEMENT: 1NO; ENCLOSURE: IP20; MFR:
SIEMENS LTD: MPN:3RT2016-1BB41: MFR: SIEMENS
LTD: MPN: 3RT1016-1BB41: ADDITIONAL INFO:CON
NE
CTION: SCREW TERMINAL; FRAME SIZE: S00;
MOUNT: SNAP-ON; SERIES:SIRIUS 10E; UTILIZATION
CATEGORY: AC-3; APPLICATION: CEMS

         5 EA

10 2100011610 VOLTAGE TRANSDUCER; TYPE: DU60; INPUT:0-250V
DC; RANGE:0-250V DC;OUTPUT:4-20 MILI A,750
OHM; AUX.:80-276V AC/DC,2.5VA/W; NO:1958320
5;CAT.III;0.5; MAKE: CEWE; FOR H2 SWG DC
SYSTEM.

         7 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Contactors

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012506390
DATE : 23.12.2025

REQ TITLE : Contactors 1012506330

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORES, AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 29.12.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012506330

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

6)Confidentiality Clause: The Supplier/Service Provider shall treat all information and data (excluding open data) contained in the Purchase Order or obtained by theSupplier/Service Provider in

connection with the execution of Works as proprietary and strictly confidential. In particular, the Supplier/ Service Provider shall not publish or disclose any data or information including but not

limited to personally identifiable information, government data, project details, specifications, drawings or photographs concerning the Works to any third parties without the prior written consent

of the Employer.

If the Supplier/Service Provider is obligated to obtain NOCs / Permits /Permissions for the Project from Government agencies as per the terms and scope of the Contract, the Supplier/Service Provider

shall submit only the specific data required for the purpose to the authorized team of the agency, through their prescribed channel / system, subject to information security requirements

The Supplier/Service Provider shall comply with all the applicable data protection laws and regulations.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012506390
DATE : 23.12.2025

REQ TITLE : Contactors 1012506330

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORES, AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 29.12.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012506330

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


